IV Juegos Deportivos del ALBA 2011

Gimnasia Artistica

Concurso Individual por aparatos - Final

ﬁ Barra Fija Hombres

Lugar

0o N o o b~ W N PP

Nombre Pais

TREJO, Adickxon Venezuela

VELOZ, Xavier Venezuela
CAMPANA D, Carlos Cuba

DE LEON, Jesus Republica Dominicana
KINDELAN G, Carlos Cuba

CANAS F, Oscar A El Salvador
CASTELLANOS, Deyvi Colombia

ESCOBAR, Juan Guillermo Colombia

ITHYaTEI

Nota

14.000
13.825
13.475
13.275
13.075
12.850
12.650
12.525
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